General Description
The MAX32663A is a low-power sensor hub with embed-
ded firmware and HeartKey® ECG algorithms from B-Se-
cur for wearable and medical devices. It enables seam-
less communication with Maxim’s low-power ECG sensors
(e.g., the MAX30003), providing a complete solution that
delivers health information and insights to an application.
Time to market is faster with this proven ECG solution that

Biometric Sensor Hub
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  |  14
Ordering Information
PART VERSION PIN-PACKAGE
MAX32663AGTGFS+ FS (Full HeartKey Suite)
24 TQFN-EP
(3mm x 3mm x 0.75mm, 0.4mm
pitch)
MAX32663AGTGFS+T FS (Full HeartKey Suite)
24 TQFN-EP
(3mm x 3mm x 0.75mm, 0.4mm
pitch)
MAX32663AGTGW+* W (Health and Wellness)
24 TQFN-EP
(3mm x 3mm x 0.75mm, 0.4mm
pitch)
MAX32663AGTGW+T* W (Health and Wellness)
24 TQFN-EP
(3mm x 3mm x 0.75mm, 0.4mm
pitch)
MAX32663AGTGUI+* UI (User Identification)
24 TQFN-EP
(3mm x 3mm x 0.75mm, 0.4mm
pitch)
MAX32663AGTGUI+T* UI (User Identification)
24 TQFN-EP
(3mm x 3mm x 0.75mm, 0.4mm
pitch)
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
T = Tape and reel. Full reel.
*Future product—contact factory for availablity.
MAX32663A Ultra-Low Power ECG
Biometric Sensor Hub
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  |  15
Revision History
REVISION